
 

  

#106-TR Soft Bulkie Roll (retail pkg) 

 

UPC:   033474501063  

Tray:   8-packs 

Unit Dimension 4.50” +/- 

Unit Weight  2.50 oz. (71g) 

Sliced   Yes    

Kosher:  Parve 

Vegan:   Yes 

 

 

 

Reference #  16921011 

Revision Date:  06/18/2021 

Approved by:  QUALITY         

 

 

STORAGE / SHELF LIFE: FRESH: 7 DAYS 

 

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Flour (wheat flour unbleached, 

malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Wheat Gluten, 

Yeast, Soybean Oil, contains less than 2% of the 

following: calcium propionate [to retain freshness], corn 

flour, turmeric, mono & diglycerides, paprika, natural and 

artificial flavors, calcium sulfate, enzymes, ascorbic acid, 

salt, sugar.  CONTAINS WHEAT. Not suitable for 

SESAME allergy suffers due to manufacturing methods. 

 

 

                                
 


